PRODUCT NAME
1LEARN MORE BLACKBOX.COM
POWER OVER ETHERNET
MEDIA CONVERTER
15W/25.5W/30W
POE SERIES
DATA SHEET
2 LEARN  MORE BLACKBOX.COM

 § FCC CLASS A, CE
3LEARN MORE BLACKBOX.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
10/100/1000 PoE+/FX SFP LPS600A-SFP
10/100/1000 PoE+/FX MM 1300NM SC 2KM LPS601A-MM1300
10/100/1000 PoE+/FX MM 850NM SC 550M LPS602A-MM850
10/100/1000 PoE+/FX SM 1310NM 10KM LPS603A-SM1310
EN_NET_DATASHEET_LPS600A-SFP_REV2_2504.PDF
© COPYRIGHT 2024, 2025. BLACK BOX CORPORATION.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
DISCLAIMER